[»{-\'l-((&

ID #

204

201

198

196

194

193

192

191

190

189

188

2011 4th Quarter Contracts Without Council Approval

Title

Agreement to Hire Lawyers

renewal to license agreement

service agreement

Trial or Test Disposition Services Agree.

agreement for services and equipment purchases

Edinborough Court Drainage

2012 city-wide geotechnical materials

space lease agreement

service maintenance agreement

home show booth rental

lease agreement

Department

City Attorney

Library

Library

Police

Parks and Recreation

Public Works

Public Works

Community

Resources

Public Works

Growth Management

Community
Resources
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Vendor Name

Lynn, Jackson, Shultz &

Lebrun

Info Group

3M

Propertyroom.com

Peak Software

Corr Construction

Services, Inc.

FMG, Inc.

RPCC

Fleet Computing

BH Homebuilders

RPCC

Contract Amount

$225/hour

$1000.00

$9833.78

one-half of value of

item auctioned

$9345.00

8,600

$24,000.00

$2000.00

$690.00

$990.00

$300.00

Monday, January 09, 2012

12/15/2011

11/30/2011

11/29/2011

11/15/2011

11/10/2011

11/9/2011

11/7/2011

11/3/2011

10/28/2011

11/1/2011

10/26/2011

Date Received Date Approved

12/15/2011

12/8/2011

12/8/2011

11/21/2011

11/29/2011

11/17/2011

11/8/2011

11/8/2011

11/3/2011

11/3/2011

10/31/2011



ID #
187

186

185

184

182

180

178

Title

telecommunications services

Neighborhood Restoration Program

Independent contractor services - Community

Action

space lease agreement

2012 Home Show registration

FD11-1953 (Fire Station #4 Addition)

training proposal

Department Vendor Name

Parks and Recreation Midcontinent Comm.

Community Hayman & Associates
Development

Community WSDCAP
Resources

Community RPCC
Resources

Public Works Black Hills

Homebuilders

Public Works American Technical
Services, Inc.

Growth Management Midwest Ducts
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Contract Amount Date Received Date Approved
$205 p/month 10/21/2011 10/31/2011
7,500 10/19/2011 11/3/2011
$9,000 10/10/2011 10/14/2011
$280.00 10/7/2011 10/7/2011
$2680.00 10/4/2011 10/25/2011
$4,645.00 9/22/2011 10/19/2011
4,500 9/20/2011 10/12/2011



