

## 2011 4th Quarter Contracts Without Council Approval

ID#	Title	Department	Vendor Name	Contract Amount	Date Received	Date Approved
204	Agreement to Hire Lawyers	City Attorney	Lynn, Jackson, Shultz & Lebrun	\$225/hour	12/15/2011	12/15/2011
201	renewal to license agreement	Library	Info Group	\$1000.00	11/30/2011	12/8/2011
198	service agreement	Library	3M	\$9833.78	11/29/2011	12/8/2011
196	Trial or Test Disposition Services Agree.	Police	Propertyroom.com	one-half of value of item auctioned	11/15/2011	11/21/2011
194	agreement for services and equipment purchases	Parks and Recreation	Peak Software	\$9345.00	11/10/2011	11/29/2011
193	Edinborough Court Drainage	Public Works	Corr Construction Services, Inc.	8,600	11/9/2011	11/17/2011
192	2012 city-wide geotechnical materials	Public Works	FMG, Inc.	\$24,000.00	11/7/2011	11/8/2011
191	space lease agreement	Community Resources	RPCC	\$2000.00	11/3/2011	11/8/2011
190	service maintenance agreement	Public Works	Fleet Computing	\$690.00	10/28/2011	11/3/2011
189	home show booth rental	Growth Management	BH Homebuilders	\$990.00	11/1/2011	11/3/2011
188	lease agreement	Community Resources	RPCC	\$300.00	10/26/2011	10/31/2011

ID#	Title	Department	Vendor Name	Contract Amount	Date Received	Date Approved
187	telecommunications services	Parks and Recreation	Midcontinent Comm.	\$205 p/month	10/21/2011	10/31/2011
186	Neighborhood Restoration Program	Community Development	Hayman & Associates	7,500	10/19/2011	11/3/2011
185	Independent contractor services - Community Action	Community Resources	WSDCAP	\$9,000	10/10/2011	10/14/2011
184	space lease agreement	Community Resources	RPCC	\$280.00	10/7/2011	10/7/2011
182	2012 Home Show registration	Public Works	Black Hills Homebuilders	\$2680.00	10/4/2011	10/25/2011
180	FD11-1953 (Fire Station #4 Addition)	Public Works	American Technical Services, Inc.	\$4,645.00	9/22/2011	10/19/2011
178	training proposal	Growth Management	Midwest Ducts	4,500	9/20/2011	10/12/2011